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CAPITAL NEEDS ASSESSMENT (CNA) PROVIDERS

Please refer to the latest Unnumbered Letter at http://www.rurdev.usda.gov/RD_UnnumberedList.html for
when capital needs assessments are required, and their required content.
This is not an all inclusive list. Please review all applicable Handbooks and Regulations for other

references as servicing actions materialize.

Brent A. Schipper, AIA

ASK Studio, Architects Schipper Kastner
3716 Ingersoll Avenue, Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50312

P) 515-277-6707 bschipper@askstudio.com
F) 515.277.7768 www.askstudio.com

Jerry Purdy, AIA

Design Alliance

14225 University Avenue, Suite 110

Waukee, |A 50003

P) 515-225-3469 jpurdy@designallianceinc.com
F) 515-225-9649 www.designallianceince.com

Craig Anderson
McConnell-Steveley-Anderson
Architects & Planners PC

3421 Mount Vernon Road SE

Cedar Rapids, |IA 52406-2084

P) 319-363-2695 msaarchitects@qgwest.net

Robert Burns

Robert Burns & Associates, Architects

319 East Washington Street, #111

PO Box 1226

lowa City, |A 52244

P) 319-338-7600 burns@avalon.net
www.burnshousing.com

Robert Zeffert

Zeffert & Associates
2321 Weldon Parkway
Saint Louis, MO 63146
P) 314-614-2056

F) 314-514-7799 www.zeffert.com

Paul Youngborg

CNA Specialists

204 N El Camino Real #404

Encinitas, CA 92024

P) 800-924-9921 paul@cnaspecialists.com

U.S. Housing Consultants

22 Huckins Road

Epsom, NH 03234

P) 877-228-0003 info@us-hc.com
F) 603-218-6496 www.us-hc.com

John Eppert

406 N Pleasant Street

Independence, MO 64050

P) 816-868-6082 jeppert2@gamail.com

Sherry Anderson

Independent Consulting Group

215 Smarty Jones Terrace

Havre de Grace, MD 21078

P) 800-761-1198 sanderson@i-c-group.net
F) 443-487-9198 www.i-c-group.net

Nate Vollmuth

N8V Design Architectural Group

1210 S. Jefferson Ave

Sioux Falls, SD 57105

P) 605-359-7253 info@n8vdesign.com
www.n8vdesign.com

Kurt Wallace, AlA

Wallace Architects

3615 W Broadway, Suite 300

Sedalia, MO 65301

P) 660-826-7000 www.wallacearchitects.com

Mark English

E & A Services, Inc.

Fair Housing Solutions, LLC

PO Box 70550

Tuscaloosa, AL 35407-0550

P) 205-722-9331 mark@accessea.com
F) 205-345-3813 www.AccessEA.com

Donald L. Dudrow Jr.

Creative Housing Solutions, Inc.

935 Lenox Place

Cincinnati, OH 45229

P) 800-321-5270 didudrow@chs-incorp.com
F) 866-339-0024

Cash Gill

Gill Group, Inc.

PO Box 784

Dexter, MO 63841

P) 573-624-6614 cash.qgill@aqillgroup.com

Notice: This list is for informational purposes only. Inclusion on this list does not imply government endorsement.
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